
25 8.—7

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

4—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

;em 18' 13-94.

NATIVE LAND COURT—continued.
VOTE No. 24—continued.
Salabies—continued.

Wellington —Registrar
2 Clerks : 1 at £150, 1 at £100

Gisborne—Registrar
Clerk

£ £

300
250

10
240
150

Othee Chaeges—
Payment of Assessors, Extra Clerks, and Interpreters...
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies

8,721

11
12
18

3,100
3,700
1,500

Total—Vote No. 24
8,300

17,021

VALIDATION OF NATIVE TITLES.
VOTE No. 25.
Salaeies—

Judges under " The Native Land (Validation of Titles)
Act, 1893," and Assistant Chief Judge ...

750

750

Total—Vote No. 25

1
•2
,'3

CRIMINAL PROSECUTIONS.
VOTE No. 26.

Pees to Crown Solicitors and Prosecutors ...
Expenses of Witnesses
Payment of Jurors under " The Juries Act, 1880"

3,000
5,000
1,400

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1891"

9,400

150

9,250Total—Vote No. 26

" CORONERS ACT, 1867."
VOTE No. 27.

Fees and Expenses on Inquests 2,500

2.500Total—Vote No. 27

PRISONS.
1893-94.

Total number of officers ... 124
VOTE No. 28.
Salaeies —
Inspector's Office—Inspector of Prisons

Clerk
Auckland—Gaoler

Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
7 Warders at £150
9 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron ■„, ...

700
200
400
100
80

540
1,050
1,215

50


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

