Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS IV.—JUSTIC	DE DE	PARTMENT-	-conti	nued.	
Item.					1893-94.	
	NATIVE LAND COURT—continued.				£	
	VOTE No. 24—continued.				~	. 2
	SALARIES—continued.					
9	Wellington—			ļ	200	
	Registrar 2 Clerks: 1 at £150, 1 at £10	00	•••	:::	300 250	
10	Gisborne—	••	•••		200	
	Registrar	•••	<u></u>		240	
	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	150	
				1	8,721	
	OTHER CHARGES—	~! ·				
$\begin{array}{c} 11 \\ 12 \end{array}$	Payment of Assessors, Extra	Clerks,	, and Interprete		3,100	
$\frac{12}{13}$	Travelling-expenses Contingencies	•••	•••		3,700 1,500	
	Ø	0.4		1	8,300	17 001
	TOTAL-VOTE NO	. 24	•••	•••		17,021
)		
	VALIDATION OF NA	TIVE	TITLES.	ļ		
	VOTE No. 25.					
1	SALARIES— Judges under "The Native L	and (V	Validation of Ti	tles)		
_	Act, 1893," and Assistant Chief Judge				750	
	m 37 37	0.5	•	1		7 × 0
	TOTAL—VOTE NO	. 25	•••	••••		7 50
	CRIMINAL PROS	ECUT	IONS.			
1	VOTE No. 26. Fees to Crown Solicitors and Prosecutors Expenses of Witnesses				3,000	
$rac{1}{2}$					5,000	
3	Payment of Jurors under "The Juries Act, 1880"				1,400	
	·				0.400	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The				9,400	
	Public Revenues Act, 18	91 "	***		150	
		NT. 6				0.050
	Total—Vote	E INO. 2	26		1,	9,250
	"CORONERS A	CT, 18	367."			
1	VOTE No. 27. Fees and Expenses on Inques	to			2,500	
	rees and hapenses on inques	0.5	•••	•••	2,000	
	Total-Vote No	. 27	***	•••		2,500
	PRISON	IS				
	1893–94.					
	Total number of officers 124					
	VOTE No. 28. Salaries—					
1	Inspector's Office—					
	Inspector of Prisons	•••	•••	•••	700	
ດ	Clerk Auckland—	•••	•••	•••	200	
2	Auckiana— Gaoler		•••		400	
	Surgeon		•••		100	
	Matron	•••	***	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 80 \\ 540 \end{array}$	
	3 Principal Warders at £180 7 Warders at £150	•••	***	•••	1,050	
	9 Assistant Warders at £135	•••	***		1,215	
İ	Assistant Matron	2411	***	ا	50	
	4—B. 7.					